Queen of Heaven Carnival 2018 Pre-Event Schedule

1. Cavalcade of Cars — at Hamburg Fairgrounds Event Center

e Friday March 2™ 4pm — 10pm
e Saturday March 3™ 10am — 10pm
e Sunday March 4" 10am — 6pm

2. Safnt Patrick’s Day Party — at Ebenezer Ale House 4348 Seneca St. W.Seneca
e Saturday March 17" 1pm — 10pm

3. Springtime in the Country Event — at Hamburg Fairgrounds Event Center

e Friday April 6" 4pm — 9pm
e Saturday April 7" 10am — 5pm
e Sunday April 8" 10am — 4pm
4. Walden Galleria Mall — at the Macys Mall Entrance lower level between the two escalators
e Sunday May6™ 1lam - 6pm
e Saturday May 19" 10am — 9:30pm
5. Advanced Auto Parts — at 1180 Union Rd. W.Seneca next to Mcbonald’s (Weather Permitting)
e Saturday May 19" 11lam —5pm
e Sunday May20™ 11am —5pm

6. Market in the Square — at Southgate Plaza 950 Union Rd. W.Seneca
e Saturday April 28" & May 12" 11am —4pm
e Sunday April 29" & May 13" 11am — 4pm
e Saturday June 9" 11am —4pm
e Sunday June 10" 11am —4pm

7. Car Show “Orphans in Orchard Park” — at West Herr Chevrolet Southwestern Blvd. OP
e Sunday June 3™ 10am — 3pm

8. West Seneca Community Days — at Veterans Park 1250 Union Rd. W.Seneca
e Thursday June 21* 6pm —11pm
e Friday June 22™ 4pm —11pm
e Saturday June 23" Parade: 2pm Booth: 3pm —11pm

9. Festival at the Outer Harbor Classic Show — at 325 Furhmann Blvd. Buffalo

Includes: Autos - Vintage Race Boats - Bikes - Trucks - Swap - Auto Vendors - Arts & Crafts

e SundayJuly 1* 10am — 4pm
10. Queen of Heaven Lawn Display - at the corner of Seneca & Mill — June 18" through July 3"

e Monday June 18" through Friday June 22" 2:30pm - 8:00pm
e Monday June 25" through Friday June 29" 2:30pm - 8:00pm

e Saturday and Sunday June 30" & July 1% 11:30am - 5:30pm
e Monday July 2™ 11:30am - 8:00pm
e Tuesday July 3™ 11:30am - 8:00pm
e Thursday July 5 11:30am - 4:30pm
e Friday July 6™ 10:00am - 3:00pm

Please make sure to check back
as events may be added at any time before the opening of the carnival
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